

Bid Abstract

| C-20-155 - CR 155 RESURFACING | | | Doyle Conner Company | | | |
|--------------------------------------|--|--------------|-----------------------------|-------------------|------------------------|---------------------|
| Item No. | Item | Units | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Price | |
| 2021.501 | MOBILIZATION | LS | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | |
| 2104.503 | SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) | L F | 236 | \$3.00 | \$708.00 | |
| 2104.503 | SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) | L F | 3,676 | \$5.00 | \$18,380.00 | |
| 2104.503 | REMOVE CURB & GUTTER | L F | 100 | \$10.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 2104.504 | REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT | S Y | 8,198 | \$10.00 | \$81,980.00 | |
| 2104.504 | REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT | S Y | 311 | \$9.00 | \$2,799.00 | |
| 2211.509 | AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 | TON | 450 | \$21.00 | \$9,450.00 | |
| 2301.502 | DOWEL BAR | EACH | 4,443 | \$8.94 | \$39,720.42 | |
| 2301.504 | CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0" | S Y | 8,198 | \$63.75 | \$522,622.50 | |
| 2301.602 | DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED) | EACH | 60 | \$12.00 | \$720.00 | |
| 2360.509 | TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C) | TON | 104 | \$194.00 | \$20,176.00 | |
| 2531.503 | CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 | L F | 100 | \$40.00 | \$4,000.00 | |
| 2563.601 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1 | \$14,000.00 | \$14,000.00 | |
| 2563.613 | PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEM | UDAY | 20 | \$325.00 | \$6,500.00 | |
| 2573.502 | STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION | EACH | 6 | \$150.00 | \$900.00 | |
| 2582.503 | 4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR) | L F | 1,760 | \$3.00 | \$5,280.00 | |
| | Totals for project C-20-155 | | | | \$753,235.92 | |
| | | | | | Contract Total: | \$753,235.92 |

Back